P-1

2026.01.25 (H) 15:18:05

BYFEAVII—=HFT

FEIC

BUSA
1A 258 (B)

A BI%
2026 %

1AE

BI\VT 4

WA

@EFAR

=Yyt
#i-MNo.
Par

total

D@6 O®DO®O®

DO®BOGOO®ODB®O®

NET

HDCP

AR

69. 2

10. 8

6 434583544 434534456 38 80
6 54444655 43455334448 40 83
6 6465 4364433455 74654 43 86

6 4445454541 445050534675 4]

HAf A
i XE

RH

A7

1.0

12.0

7.3
1.4

14.7
10. 6

82

3
Bt HA

g ERERRRE

71.8
13.0
13.4
13.6
75.3
16.7
76.8
76.9

14.2
14.0
15. 6
10. 4
13.7
12.3
14.2
12.1

564667 455 48545343455 38 86
5445605466 4553555055475 42 87
5436460565 44645562746 45 89
56 4544365 4244456 355¢6 42 84
545545555 434464756255 46 89
556555446 45545454566 44 89
755653464455 47554556 46 91
543656465 445455735586 45 89
57 366645547 6364455675 44 91
6 44565465455 444640945 45 90
7535605465 465555054676 48 94
543647 4554344555329 875 48 91
6 4 35465057 45 4 458545056 46 91
55466646547 545554655 4 91
6 5367 4456 465560564657 4 95
6 5366485 7504454575747 45 95
6 535560576 485476536055 46 94
4556656560547 546464666 47 94
855565455 48555575675 50 98
6 55665466 497 45644746 47 96
6 456056466 48 6 4605645 7 4 47 95
6 43755487 495560554776 50 99
8 6 464645 7504457534751 47 97
554574356 4494¢628¢64¢66 8 57101
54475645747 6467555126 56 103
46 4744697051 56¢6¢675¢6¢6 6 b3 104
766060568 7¢6578465¢63777 53110

S

Eh
4

fi2 AR
E L

{

=

i
INEp

pasedll
=L
_I%_
‘AH

mwlo|lNlolwlos |~ N~ |- = o I~ ~ = - [—
~~lo oo lo oo =N AN [ |9 (o (W | [ |0 o
~ |~ |~ |~ |~ |c0 |c0 |c0 |co |co |0 |00 |60 |0 |0 [0 [0 [0 [
~[—|co|lo|N|o|lo|m|b|o|m|o|o b |m|m|o|o|o
™ [N [N |— [ | [N = |0 [N = [ | — | [0 | [<F
— === | == | | | | | = |— | = |— | = | — | — | —

7

T
%7

kEaK =
R &
FriE Z

=®
5,5_.
—

g EE
"%'
2R

FI B

EE EE
g
A%
Hik

1

aA BE
PiT
WWE HE
X_
=

R
R RIS
=2
FiE
PRI &R
LA
[EES




